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RoHS
A 02-2022

JL

MAC

Telephone Cord (Voice), RJ11, 6P / 4C, 

8101-642xx

232

8101-64250

1 FT

 

8101-64202

50 FT 

2 FT 

 

PART NO.

8101-64201

Silver Satin, Reverse
RJ11 6P4C Plug, Gold-plating: 1.2μ~1.5μ 

Jacket PVC Silver Satin 
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Cable Length

8101-64207 7 FT

8101-64225 25 FT
Green

Yellow

Black

Red

6P4C Reverse
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Pin Assignment

Flat Telephone Cable, 4C*28AWG(7/0.12CCA), Insulation PP,

8101-64214 14 FT

CABLE 
LENGTH

Green
Yellow

Black
Red

Jacket

Conductor
Insulation

SEC: A-A


